15P-1700-HD     2/22 www.huco.com
Geared Motors Planetary Gearboxes
'A'
'B' 2
75Ø
1310 90
50
36

200 • 54.1 29.6 14.6 10.4 8 6.9 4.3 3.9 2.2 1.2 0.6
Single Stage Two Stage Three Stage
HOW TO ORDER
Combine the MOTOR REF. with the
RATIO ORDER REF. found in the Speed/
Ratio selection table, eg - 911.15.09
= non lube, three stage, 93:1 ratio
For Output Torque 2	 Select the appropriate input air pressure curve and, for
the chosen speed, read off the torque on the vertical axis
3	 Multiply this value by the chosen ratio to give the output torque
1	 Locate the motor speed on the torque/speed
graph on page 6 (size 1) or page 8 (size 3)
Key Data: Dynatork 1 Acetal - Motor Ref: 911.15
Maximum diameter (in) 4.80
Output shaft dia.(in) 0.551
Output shaft effective length (in) 1.42
Maximum radial shaft load (lb) 117
at (L) distance from face (in) 0.394
Max. continuous output torque (in.lb) 354
Weight 1 stage (lb) 9.9
Weight 2 stage (lb) 11.0
Weight 3 stage (lb) 12.1
Lubrication Non-Lube: for use with a dry, clean, non-lubricated air supply (can be used in lubricated system)
5.518
16
5
14Ø  h740
5.518
16
5
14Ø  h740
Drawing Dimensions in mm
Piston Service Kit
Order Ref. 909.15
16 www.huco.com P-1700-HD     2/22
Geared Motors Planetary Gearboxes
'A'
'B' 43
16.3
94Ø 1
60
10 145
76
'A'
0
212
182Ø
91
10
6
4 HOLES Ø11
EQUI-SPACED
ON A Ø65 PCD
334
50 19Ø  h7
6
21
.5
334
50 19Ø  h7
6
21
.5
HOW TO ORDER
Combine the MOTOR REF. with the
RATIO ORDER REF. found in the Speed/
Ratio selection table, eg - 911.35.09
= non lube, three stage, 93:1 ratio